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
ping. Call Jodie* today.

ing, skylights & gas fireplace with palladian window above,
master has 4 piece ensuite, ceramics, walkout from kitchen
to deck, interlock walkway, finished basement with 4th bdrm
& office area w/3 piece bath, CAC, water softener, direct gas
hookup for bbq & walking distance to schools & parks. Call
Jodie* today.

Right in town! Custom built to perfection - like no other home around!! Only 6 years new this home exudes
all of the warmth and character of yesteryear with all of the luxuries we wish for today including: high speed
internet, 10" ceilings mai flr., open concept family room, kitchen to die for! Pine flooring, 7" & 8” wood trim
throughout. Huge dining room 4+1 bedroom. Large master w/cathedral ceiling, full ensuite & W/I closet.
Heated 2 car garage with loft for “him”. Much more ...Call Monica Keess* for appt to view.

LIST

PRICE
$324,900
Why buy new
when it’s all

hardwood
5 i whvaulted ceil-

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., BROKERAGE
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